No

210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Concurrent

ORENGO Fabien

DUMAS Maurice
VANWIJNSBERGHE Didier
KELDERS Christian
FOULON Frangois
BOURCIER Richard
STOUF Stefaan
BAILLIERE Hervé
KERCKHOF Danny
SALMON Christian
PHILIPPE Alain
VERNAZZA Alexandre
REDELE Jean-Charles
FLAMENT Philippe
LAJOURNADE Jean-Pierre
GUILLEMIN Frangois

FEUILLASSIER Jean-Claude
AMBIT SALVADOR Gonzalo

MERMET Philippe
SWATON Gérard
MARTINI Jean-Philippe
FAVARGIOTTI Mathieu
PRIORI Williams
BERNA Eric
FRANCOIS Jean-Pierre
GARIN Dominique
MAEYAERT Pieter-Jan
BOCHUD Pierre

GABELOTAUD-DUFOUR ...

LABROT Wilfrid

ICART Elie

BENOIST Pierre
WAAIJENBERG Dirk
GRIMAUD Régis
ROBERT Michel
SASSOLAS Jean-Baptiste
NARSES Patrick
COMTE Mickaél
TARROUX David
MOISSON Thierry
GAILLARD Jean-Claude
FARGIER Victor
VANESS

MANY Laure

TROUET Richard
GALEANO Eric
FERTORET Philippe
ARNOULD Michel

ROUSSEAU Anne-Charlotte

AUREGLIA Marcel
BOGLIARI Camille
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32éme Rallye Historique du Var

Championnat de France des Rallyes VHC

LISTE DES 51 EQUIPAGES ENGAGES

Pilote

ORENGO Fabien

DUMAS Maurice
VANWIJNSBERGHE Didier
KELDERS Christian
FOULON Frangois
BOURCIER Richard
STOUF Stefaan
BAILLIERE Hervé
KERCKHOF Danny
SALMON Christian
PHILIPPE Alain
VERNAZZA Alexandre
REDELE Jean-Charles
FLAMENT Philippe
LAJOURNADE Jean-Pierre
GUILLEMIN Frangois

FEUILLASSIER Jean-Claude
AMBIT SALVADOR Gonzalo

MERMET Philippe
SWATON Gérard
MARTINI Jean-Philippe
FAVARGIOTTI Mathieu
PRIORI Williams
BERNA Eric
FRANCOIS Jean-Pierre
GARIN Dominique
MAEYAERT Pieter-Jan
BOCHUD Pierre
GABELOTAUD-DUFOUR...
LABROT Wilfrid

ICART Elie

BENOIST Pierre
WAAIJENBERG Dirk
GRIMAUD Régis
ROBERT Michel
SASSOLAS Jean-Baptiste
NARSES Patrick
COMTE Mickaél
TARROUX David
MOISSON Thierry
GAILLARD Jean-Claude
FARGIER Victor
VANESS

MANY Laure

TROUET Richard
GALEANO Eric
FERTORET Philippe
ARNOULD Michel

ROUSSEAU Anne-Charlotte

AUREGLIA Marcel
BOGLIARI Camille
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Co-Pilote

FERRERO Romain
DUMAS Geneviéve
SNOECK Paul
CHIAPPE Patrick
MATTEI Sébastien
DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc
ERARD Joris
BAILLIERE Elisabeth
DEJONGHE Kristof
BILLAUD Anne
LEFEBVRE Yohan

DE CAMPOU Thomas
CLOSIER Valerie
MANESSIEZ Jean
RICK-PLACE Martine
CHARLOT Patrick
TRAMIER Bertrand
SANCHIS FORET Alberto
LACHAIZE Anthony
SWATON Hadrien
BURESI Francois-Xavier
SOUBEYROUX Claire
RIMBERT Grégory
FRANGIN Bernard
GAMERRE Jean-Louis
FLEGO Héléne
DEWULF Yves
DUPONT Sylvain
PAILLARD Julien
LABROT Francis
PAJINADON Cédric
POMARES Anne-Marie
THIELEN Norbert
VERNETTES Magali
FACCO Bernard
ROMERA Cédric
NARSES Monique
GIREL Yann

OZANNE Stéphane
MERZ Patrick
PASSAQUIN Jean-Claude
ENGEWICHT David

VANHAESEBROUCK Mar...

RAFFAELLI Yoann
BURLOT Claudy
LEBEGUE Yohann
GUILLOT Michel
OLLIE Camille
SZYS Solenne
DUHAMEL Benjamin

WLOSZCZYNSKA Zuzanna

Nat

MM T MMM TT MM T TMZT MMM MO MM TTTTMmMm™TT T T T T T Moo Mmoo T Mmoo

Voiture

Subaru WRX STI S
Porsche 911 Carrera RS
BMW M3 Prodrive
Porsche 911 Carrera RS
Ford Escort RS 2000
Lancia Delta Integrale
Porsche 911 Carrera RSR
Porsche 911 SC

BMW M3

Opel Ascona 400
Porsche 930 Turbo
Porsche 911 SC

Alpine A310 V6

Alpine A110 1600S
Porsche Carrera RS
Opel Kadett GTE

Alpine Renault A310
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Renault Alpine A110
Peugeot 911 SE

Opel Kadett GTE
Porsche Carrera 2.7 USA
Talbot Samba Rallye
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Porsche 930 Turbo
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Ford Escort Mk2

Talbot Samba Rallye
Porsche 924 Turbo
Renault 5 Alpine
Renault 11 Turbo

Opel Kadett GTE

Opel Ascona B

Alpine A310 1600

Opel Kadett GTE

BMW 323 |

Ford Fiesta

Renault Alpine A110
Peugeot 104 ZS
Renault 5 Alpine
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Peugeot 104 ZS
Porsche 911 SC

Alfa Roméo Bertone 2000
Fiat X 1/9 Abarth

Volvo 122 S

Opel Commodore GSE
Fiat 124 Abarth

Austin Mini Cooper S
Lancia Beta Coupé
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Date: 24.11.2016

Heure: 12:00
Page: 1

Gr Cl

AJ2E8
4C8
AJ2E8
4C8
4C5
BJ1D8
4C8
4C8
BJ1D8
BJ1D7
4C8
4C8
3C5
4B5
4B8
2C5
3C5
AJ1D8
4B4
2B5
4C5
3B8
BJ1D3
AJ2ES8
4C8
1C4
4C5
BJ1D3
4C8
2C4
AJ1D5
1C5
2C5
3C5
2C5
2C7
2C4
3B3
2C4
2C4
NJ1D5
CLA
2C4
4C8
2B5
CLA
3C5
2C8
3C4
2A3
4C5
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